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Unit Class

Churchland Group A 40 39 118.5 38 35 109.5 45 43 88 40 35 75 163 39.1 0 39.1 69.55 55 52 107 48 46 94 52 51 103

Indian River Group A 53 50 154.5 44 40 126 43 40 83 48 43 91 174 45.45 0 45.45 72.73 50 47 97 35 35 70 50 46 96

Green Run Group A 55 52 160.5 47 44 136.5 51 47 98 52 50 102 200 49.7 0 49.7 74.85 60 58 118 53 50 103 58 60 118

First Colonial Group A 57 51 162 41 42 124.5 47 44 91 50 47 97 188 47.45 0 47.45 73.73 58 56 114 51 49 100 60 61 121

Kellam Group A 64 61 187.5 67 63 195 58 54 112 64 62 126 238 62.05 0 62.05 81.03 72 69 141 57 53 110 64 65 129

Landstown Group A 63 60 184.5 53 50 154.5 53 50 103 60 55 115 218 55.7 0 55.7 77.85 63 60 123 59 56 115 54 52 106

Kempsville Group A 50 49 148.5 42 38 120 46 48 94 49 45 94 188 45.65 0 45.65 72.83 56 53 109 50 52 102 55 56 111

Lee-Davis Group A 58 52 165 40 42 123 50 52 102 57 56 113 215 50.3 0 50.3 75.15 51 49 100 56 55 111 53 54 107

Pasquotank Group AA 41 40 121.5 46 43 133.5 52 49 101 42 36 78 179 43.4 0 43.4 71.70 57 55 112 53 51 104 59 53 112

Deep Creek Group AA 44 43 130.5 49 46 142.5 54 51 105 45 45 90 195 46.8 0 46.8 73.40 64 62 126 49 49 98 57 56 113

Camden Group AA 45 44 133.5 48 45 139.5 49 46 95 48 44 92 187 46 0 46 73.00 61 59 120 52 44 96 58 56 114

Cox Group AA 66 62 192 64 59 184.5 59 55 114 72 71 143 257 63.35 0 63.35 81.68 80 77 157 61 57 118 62 64 126

Great Bridge Group AA 61 60 181.5 55 52 160.5 56 53 109 63 59 122 231 57.3 0 57.3 78.65 75 72 147 58 54 112 60 62 122

Princess Anne Group AA 65 64 193.5 73 67 210 57 56 113 75 70 145 258 66.15 0 66.15 83.08 63 61 124 63 60 123 61 63 124

Colonial Heights Group AA 67 67 201 66 61 190.5 63 62 125 73 74 147 272 66.35 0 66.35 83.18 73 70 143 65 64 129 62 61 123

Oscar Smith Group AAA 51 49 150 54 51 157.5 55 52 107 58 61 119 226 53.35 0 53.35 76.68 62 63 125 52 53 105 60 59 119

Poquoson Group AAA 53 53 159 52 50 153 53 55 108 59 58 117 225 53.7 0 53.7 76.85 59 54 113 53 53 106 63 62 125

Ocean Lakes Group AAA 58 54 168 62 58 180 58 57 115 66 67 133 248 59.6 0 59.6 79.80 85 81 166 54 51 105 64 67 131

Grassfield Group AAA 64 62 189 65 60 187.5 61 59 120 75 73 148 268 64.45 0 64.45 82.23 86 82 168 67 63 130 61 63 124

Chantilly Group AAAA 59 55 171 61 57 177 57 54 111 70 64 134 245 59.3 0 59.3 79.65 79 74 153 68 65 133 64 66 130

Percussion

Chris Romanowski

Sheet 8Sheet 1 Sheet 2 Sheet 3 Sheet 5 Sheet 7

Bruce Jones Mike Leitzke Doug Casteen ADJ

FINAL 

SCORE

Guard

Reiko Casteen

Sheet 9

Captions

Drum Major

Amanda Rossettini

Music (30%) Visual (30%) General Effect (40%) Performance and Scores

Ensemble Ensemble Music

EFFECT 

TOTAL

SUB 

TOTAL

FINAL 

SCORE

Visual

Doug Thrower



SE Virginia Music Games

Contest Location: Date:

Hickory 9/30/2017

Grand 

Champ

Unit Class Final Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Rank Unit Class

Churchland Group A 69.55 8 206.5 20 184.5 20 163 20 107 6 94 7 103 7 20 Churchland Group A

Indian River Group A 72.73 7 237.5 16 217 17 174 19 97 8 70 8 96 8 18 Indian River Group A

Green Run Group A 74.85 4 258.5 12 238.5 12 200 13 118 3 103 4 118 3 13 Green Run Group A

First Colonial Group A 73.73 5 253 14 221.5 16 188 15 114 4 100 6 121 2 14 First Colonial Group A

Kellam Group A 81.03 1 299.5 5 321 5 238 7 141 1 110 3 129 1 5 Kellam Group A

Landstown Group A 77.85 2 287.5 7 269.5 11 218 11 123 2 115 1 106 6 9 Landstown Group A

Kempsville Group A 72.83 6 242.5 15 214 18 188 15 109 5 102 5 111 4 17 Kempsville Group A

Lee-Davis Group A 75.15 3 267 10 236 13 215 12 100 7 111 2 107 5 12 Lee-Davis Group A

Pasquotank Group AA 71.70 7 222.5 19 211.5 19 179 18 112 7 104 5 112 7 19 Pasquotank Group AA

Deep Creek Group AA 73.40 5 235.5 17 232.5 14 195 14 126 4 98 6 113 6 15 Deep Creek Group AA

Camden Group AA 73.00 6 228.5 18 231.5 15 187 17 120 6 96 7 114 5 16 Camden Group AA

Cox Group AA 81.68 3 306 4 327.5 4 257 4 157 1 118 3 126 1 4 Cox Group AA

Great Bridge Group AA 78.65 4 290.5 6 282.5 8 231 8 147 2 112 4 122 4 8 Great Bridge Group AA

Princess Anne Group AA 83.08 2 306.5 3 355 1 258 3 124 5 123 2 124 2 2 Princess Anne Group AA

Colonial Heights Group AA 83.18 1 326 1 337.5 2 272 1 143 3 129 1 123 3 1 Colonial Heights Group AA

Oscar Smith Group AAA 76.68 4 257 13 276.5 9 226 9 125 3 105 3 119 4 11 Oscar Smith Group AAA

Poquoson Group AAA 76.85 3 267 10 270 10 225 10 113 4 106 2 125 2 10 Poquoson Group AAA

Ocean Lakes Group AAA 79.80 2 283 8 313 6 248 5 166 2 105 3 131 1 6 Ocean Lakes Group AAA

Grassfield Group AAA 82.23 1 309 2 335.5 3 268 2 168 1 130 1 124 3 3 Grassfield Group AAA

Chantilly Group AAAA 79.65 1 282 9 311 7 245 6 153 1 133 1 130 1 7 Chantilly Group AAAA
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